
RMD U10 CHAMPIONSHIPS/JIM DREW MEMORIAL  RACE 1

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/ 9/2024 Start Time 12:30

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

TELLURIDE SKI AND SNOWBOARD CLUB

TELLURIDE SKI RESORT

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate McCarthy, Dan USA

Referee Bell, Martin USA

Chief of Race Gianatti, Larry USA

Course Name COMPETITION HILL - GIANT SLALOM

Start Altitude 3045m

Finish Altitude 2927m

Vertical Drop 118m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter Marsh, Simon USA

Gates/Turning Gates 28/26

Start Time 12:30

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1824,   Applied Penalty  494.43 F=1010

U1137/02/17Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

1  82 R7244969 Sauder, Eleonore 2014 U10 AVSC USA 43.19

2  68 R7148827 Weber, Margot 2014 U10 SSCV USA 43.55 0.36

3  69 R7130808 Sung, Kristen 2014 U10 SUM USA 43.74 0.55

4  54 R7159946 Miller, Charlotte 2014 U10 SUM USA 44.81 1.62

5  84 R7174524 Vaskas, Lucy 2014 U10 SSCV USA 45.09 1.90

6  74 R7246974 Chetkowski, Hayden 2014 U10 AVSC USA 45.49 2.30

7  77 R6878746 Kozicki, Gabrielle 2014 U10 LSC USA 45.75 2.56

8  62 R7149467 Southerland, Ava 2014 U10 WPK USA 46.39 3.20

9  59 R7184581 Peterson, Daenerys 2015 U10 ELD USA 46.56 3.37

10  60 R7199740 Stokes, Piper 2015 U10 AVSC USA 46.97 3.78

11  71 R7019663 Kawamura, Valentina 2014 U10 SSCV USA 47.29 4.10

 79 R7288607 Barney, Betsy 2014 U10 DWSC USA 47.29 4.10

13  55 R7238206 Jordaan, Francina 2014 U10 SSCV USA 47.32 4.13

14  61 R7237178 Helmle, Sadei 2015 U10 SUM USA 47.39 4.20

15  65 R6948999 Teno, Alexandra 2015 U10 LSC USA 47.79 4.60

16  75 R7158193 Martinez, Kaya 2016 U10 SSCV USA 48.32 5.13

17  72 R7186932 Labelle, Nicole 2015 U10 SUM USA 48.56 5.37

18  73 R7153009 Erickson, Isla 2015 U10 SUM USA 48.74 5.55

19  63 R7187441 Brown, Kitson 2015 U10 SUM USA 49.23 6.04

20  78 R7076715 Lehman, Sydney 2014 U10 WPK USA 50.02 6.83

21  53 R7247008 Stearn, Smith 2015 U10 AVSC USA 50.50 7.31

22  64 R7193551 Rentschler, Reed 2015 U10 SUM USA 51.56 8.37

23  57 R7036236 Nooft, Frances 2015 U10 SUM USA 51.77 8.58

24  76 R7247766 Fuller, Ellie 2016 U10 AVSC USA 52.11 8.92

25  81 R7230022 Guggisberg, Kaitlin 2014 U10 SSP USA 52.13 8.94

26  51 R7243277 Haroun, Isla 2015 U10 DWSC USA 52.17 8.98

27  56 R7044402 Murphy, Maribelle 2014 U10 PRC USA 53.89 10.70

28  83 R7241865 O'Connor, Natalie 2015 U10 WPK USA 53.95 10.76

    NOT PERMITTED TO START
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RMD U10 CHAMPIONSHIPS/JIM DREW MEMORIAL  RACE 1

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/ 9/2024 Start Time 12:30

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

TELLURIDE SKI AND SNOWBOARD CLUB

TELLURIDE SKI RESORT

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

    DID NOT START

    DID NOT FINISH:   1 competitor

 66 R7217756 Waugh, Millie 2014 U10 SSCV USA

    DISQUALIFIED:   5 competitors

 58 R7322432 Venzara, Charlotte 2017 U10 DWSC USA Gate    2

 70 R7327093 Haroun, Holland 2017 U10 DWSC USA Gate    1

 80 R7094978 Stidman, Adela 2014 U10 TEL USA Gate    1

 85 R7232034 Swanson, Sophie 2016 U10 SSCV USA Gate    7

 86 X7314394 Buffe, Ines 2014 U10 TEL Gate    7

McCarthy, Dan        (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: 4C / 39F Temperature - Finish: 6C / 43F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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